
     
       

  
      

   
     

            
     

  
              

  
        

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  
  

   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

     
  

    
  

  
  

   
  

       
  

    
  

       

  
  

 
  

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

                   
      

      
      
       
       
         
          
               

 

Will Rogers Learning Community 
2401 14th Street, Santa Monica, CA 90405 

310-452-2364 
School Site Governance Council Meeting 

****AGENDA**** 
Four Things to Remember When Making a Decision 

*Is it good for kids? *Is the benefit for some kids at the expense of BIPOC kids? *Is it sustainable? 
* Does it complement and support the work we are currently doing? 

Date: Thursday, September 28th 2023 Time: 3:15-5:00PM Room: 105 (At WRLC) 

Time Agenda Item Status 
3:15 p.m. 

3:20 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:45p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

. 

1. Call to Order 

2. Site Council Training 

3. Safety Plan 

4. Bylaw Revision 

5. For The Good Of the Order 

6. Adjournment 

Next Regular Meeting: October 26th, 2023 

Action 

Discussion 

Discussion 

Discussion/Action 

Discussion 

Action 

MISSION: To inspire, educate, and value all learners. VISION: As a STEM school, we engage in inquiry-based learning that spans 
disciplines and is culturally responsive. 

X Training X Safety Plan 
Parent Involvement Policy SPSA Development 

Uniform Complaint Procedures SPSA Budget 
Parent Education Opportunities SPSA Review/Recommend 
Consolidated Programs Overview Needs Assessment 

Home School Compact Assessment/Curriculum/Program Effectiveness 
If you have any disability-related accommodation request, please contact 310 452 2364 at least one (1) day prior to 

the meeting.  All written materials are available in alternate format upon request. 


