## Will Rogers Learning Community 2401 14<sup>th</sup> Street, Santa Monica, CA 90405 310-452-2364

## School Site Governance Council Meeting \*\*\*\*AGENDA\*\*\*\*

## Four Things to Remember When Making a Decision

**Date:** Thursday, September 28<sup>th</sup> 2023 **Time:** 3:15-5:00PM **Room:** 105 (At WRLC)

Time	Agenda Item	Status
3:15 p.m.	1. Call to Order	Action
3:20 p.m.	2. Site Council Training	Discussion
4:00 p.m.	3. Safety Plan	Discussion
4:30 p.m.	4. Bylaw Revision	Discussion/Action
4:45p.m.	5. For The Good Of the Order	Discussion
5:00 p.m.	6. Adjournment	Action
	Next Regular Meeting: October 26 <sup>th</sup> , 2023	

**MISSION:** To inspire, educate, and value all learners. **VISION:** As a STEM school, we engage in inquiry-based learning that spans disciplines and is culturally responsive.

X	Training	X	Safety Plan
	Parent Involvement Policy		SPSA Development
	<b>Uniform Complaint Procedures</b>		SPSA Budget
	Parent Education Opportunities		SPSA Review/Recommend
	Consolidated Programs Overview		Needs Assessment
	Home School Compact		Assessment/Curriculum/Program Effectiveness

If you have any disability-related accommodation request, please contact 310 452 2364 at least one (1) day prior to the meeting. All written materials are available in alternate format upon request.